
International & Eminent
National Faculty

CMEInsightful
Workshops

Cutting Edge
Discussions

Quiz for PGsOrations
Poster

Presentations
Master
Classes

73rd ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF THE INDIAN
SOCIETY OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS

Organising Committee

Organising Chairman
Dr. Rajasekharan Nair TS

Vice Chairperson
Dr. Sajeesh G

Organising Secretary
Dr. Gopakumar D

Scientific Chair
Dr. Thomas Koshy

Treasurer
Dr. Hally T

National Coordinator & CEO
Dr. B Radhakrishnan

MAKING ART OF ANAESTHESIA SMART

Conference Highlights

isacon2026national.com

ISACON NATIONAL 2026
BLOCK YOUR CALENDAR

Hotel Uday Samudra & Hotel KTDC Samudra
Kovalam,Thiruvananthapuram

NOVEMBER 2026

AwardsKey Note
Addresses

Debates Podium
Presentations



GConvene
Association Management

Conference Partner
Mrs. Kalpana Uberoi

Mobile: +91 9650496555
E-mail: kalpana@gconvene.com

Conference Secretariat

Dr. Gopakumar D
Organising Secretary 
ISACON NATIONAL 2026,
Senior Consultant, 
Department of Anaesthesiology,
Ananthapuri Hospitals & Research Institute, 
Chackai, Thiruvananthapuram 695024 - Kerala.
Mobile: 9847639616
E-mail: secretariat@isacon2026.com

*Above rates are inclusive of GST 18%.

Early - Early Bird
Upto 31st DEC 2025

Early Bird
1/01/2026 to 31/03/2026

Regular
1/04/2026 to 31/07/2026

Late
1/08/2026 to 31/10/2026

Spot
1/11/2026 Onwards

Conference
Conference +

CME

₹10500

₹12200

₹15400

₹12000

₹14300

₹17600

PG students
Conference +

CME

₹9000

₹10000

₹13200

₹18700 ₹20900 ₹16500

₹22000 ₹24200 ₹19800

ISA MEMBERS

Conference
Conference +

CME

₹21000

₹24400

₹30800

₹24000

₹28600

₹35200

PG students
Conference +

CME

₹18000

₹20000

₹26400

₹37400 ₹41800 ₹33000

₹44000 ₹48400 ₹39600

₹9000

₹10000

₹11000

₹12000

₹13000

NON ISA MEMBERS
ACCOMPANYING

PERSON

Registration Details

isacon2026national.com

Brace yourself for a powerful learning experience! Expert-led Master Classes on
emerging trends in Anaesthesiology, coming soon at ISACON NATIONAL 2026

Hotel Uday Samudra & Hotel KTDC Samudra
Kovalam, Thiruvananthapuram
Experience Kovalam’s ultimate seaside escape at Uday Samudra & KTDC 
Samudra! From award-winning luxury and serene beachside suites to world-class 
Ayurveda, spa and wellness retreats, these resorts rede�ne indulgence. Whether 
it’s heritage charm at KTDC Samudra or lavish pampering at Uday Samudra, every 
moment is curated for relaxation, adventure and unforgettable memories.

Conference Venue

Attractions in & around Thiruvananthapuram

Kovalam Beach Napier Museum and Zoo Kanakakkunnu Palace Ponmudi HillsSree Padmanabhaswamy
Temple

Poovar Backwaters Padmanabhapuram Palace Vizhinjam Port Jatayu Earth CenterVarkala Cliff and Beach

Stay tuned for 20+ IMMERSIVE WORKSHOPS at ISACON 2026,
curated to explore the latest advancements and smart practices in anaesthesia.


