



73rd ANNUAL NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE
INDIAN SOCIETY OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS

25-29 NOVEMBER

Kovalam, Thiruvananthapuram

MAKING ART OF ANAESTHESIA SMART



ISA
Indian Society of
Anaesthesiologists

Eternal Vigilance

73rd ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF THE INDIAN
SOCIETY OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS

ISACON NATIONAL 2026



BLOCK YOUR CALENDAR

25-29 NOVEMBER 2026

Hotel Uday Samudra & Hotel KTDC Samudra
Kovalam, Thiruvananthapuram

MAKING ART OF ANAESTHESIA SMART

Organising Committee



Dr. B Radhakrishnan
National Coordinator & CEO



Dr. Rajasekharan Nair TS
Organising Chairman



Dr. Sajeesh G
Vice Chairperson



Dr. Gopakumar D
Organising Secretary



Dr. Hally T
Treasurer



Dr. Thomas Koshy
Scientific Chair

Conference Highlights



Cutting Edge
Discussions



Insightful
Workshops



CME



Master
Classes



Poster
Presentations



Orations



International & Eminent
National Faculty



Key Note
Addresses



Debates



Podium
Presentations



Awards

Stay tuned for **20+ IMMERSIVE WORKSHOPS** at ISACON 2026, curated to explore the latest advancements and smart practices in anaesthesia.

Brace yourself for a powerful learning experience! Expert-led Master Classes on emerging trends in Anaesthesiology, coming soon at **ISACON NATIONAL 2026**

Conference Venue



Hotel Uday Samudra & Hotel KTDC Samudra Kovalam, Thiruvananthapuram

Experience Kovalam's ultimate seaside escape at Uday Samudra & KTDC Samudra! From award-winning luxury and serene beachside suites to world-class Ayurveda, spa and wellness retreats, these resorts redefine indulgence. Whether it's heritage charm at KTDC Samudra or lavish pampering at Uday Samudra, every moment is curated for relaxation, adventure and unforgettable memories.

Registration Details

	ISA MEMBERS			NON ISA MEMBERS			ACCOMPANYING PERSON
	Conference	Conference + CME	PG students Conference + CME	Conference	Conference + CME	PG students Conference + CME	
Early - Early Bird Upto 31st DEC 2025	₹10500	₹12000	₹9000	₹21000	₹24000	₹18000	₹9000
Early Bird 1/01/2026 to 31/03/2026	₹12200	₹14300	₹10000	₹24400	₹28600	₹20000	₹10000
Regular 1/04/2026 to 31/07/2026	₹15400	₹17600	₹13200	₹30800	₹35200	₹26400	₹11000
Late 1/08/2026 to 31/10/2026	₹18700	₹20900	₹16500	₹37400	₹41800	₹33000	₹12000
Spot 1/11/2026 Onwards	₹22000	₹24200	₹19800	₹44000	₹48400	₹39600	₹13000

*Above rates are inclusive of GST 18%.

Attractions in & around Thiruvananthapuram



Conference Secretariat

Dr. Gopakumar D
Organising Secretary
ISACON NATIONAL 2026,
Senior Consultant,
Department of Anaesthesiology,
Ananthapuri Hospitals & Research Institute,
Chakkai, Thiruvananthapuram 695024 - Kerala.
Mobile: 9847639616
E-mail: secretariat@isacon2026.com

Conference Partner

Mrs. Kalpana Uberoi
Mobile: +91 9650496555
E-mail: kalpana@gconvene.com